Bus

Street

Direction
Monument Pilgrim Street — Fawcett Street

18 stops

Open route schedule

Monument Pilgrim Street

High Street - Swan Street

Chester Road - Prestbury Road

Chester Road-Greenwood Road

Chester Road-Grindon Mill

The Broadway-Glasbury Avenue

The Broadway-Broadmayne Avenue

Sunderland Crematorium

Chester Road-Crematorium

Chester Road-Priory Grove

Chester Road-St Gabriels Avenue

Royal Hospital Chester Road A

Chester Road-Croft Avenue

Chester Road-The Precinct

Chester Road-University

University Of Sunderland

Stockton Road-Mary Street

Fawcett Street

. Bus X24 Sunderland Fawcett Street - Newcastle Pilgrim

Route schedule
Monument Pilgrim Street — Fawcett Street

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Monument Pilgrim Street
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min
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08:49-20:09

08:49-20:09

08:49-20:09

08:49-20:09

08:49-20:09

07:47-20:09

10:24-17:24
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Direction

Fawcett Street — Monument Pilgrim Street

19 stops

Open route schedule

Fawcett Street

Holmeside

Sunderland Green Terrace

University Of Sunderland

Chester Road-University

Western Hill

Chester Road-Wolseley Terrace

Royal Hospital Chester Road B

Chester Road-Eastfield Street

Chester Road-Crematorium

Sunderland Crematorium

The Broadway-Broadmayne Avenue

The Broadway-Springwell Road

The Broadway-Glenleigh Drive

Chester Road-Grindon Mill

Chester Road-Gardiner Square

Chester Road - Sevenoaks Drive

High Street - Nuns Lane

Monument Pilgrim Street

Route schedule
Fawcett Street — Monument Pilgrim Street

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Fawcett Street
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min

06:32-19:24

06:32-19:24

06:32-19:24

06:32-19:24

06:32-19:24

07:02-19:24

10:07-17:07

X24 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sunderland

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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