



Bus X24 Sunderland Fawcett Street - Newcastle Pilgrim Street

Go to website

Direction

Monument Pilgrim Street — Fawcett Street

18 stops

Open route schedule

Monument Pilgrim Street

High Street - Swan Street

Chester Road - Prestbury Road

Chester Road-Greenwood Road

Chester Road-Grindon Mill

The Broadway-Glasbury Avenue

The Broadway-Broadmayne Avenue

Sunderland Crematorium

Chester Road-Crematorium

Chester Road-Priory Grove

Chester Road-St Gabriels Avenue

Royal Hospital Chester Road A

Chester Road-Croft Avenue

Chester Road-The Precinct

Chester Road-University

University Of Sunderland

Stockton Road-Mary Street

Fawcett Street

Route schedule Monument Pilgrim Street — Fawcett Street	
Monday	08:49-20:09
Tuesday	08:49-20:09
Wednesday	08:49-20:09
Thursday	08:49-20:09
Friday	08:49-20:09
Saturday	07:47-20:09
Sunday	10:24-17:24

Route info

Direction: Monument Pilgrim Street

Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min



Open route schedule **Fawcett Street** Holmeside Sunderland Green Terrace University Of Sunderland Chester Road-University Western Hill Chester Road-Wolseley Terrace Royal Hospital Chester Road B Chester Road-Eastfield Street Chester Road-Crematorium Sunderland Crematorium The Broadway-Broadmayne Avenue The Broadway-Springwell Road The Broadway-Glenleigh Drive Chester Road-Grindon Mill Chester Road-Gardiner Square Chester Road - Sevenoaks Drive High Street - Nuns Lane

Direction

19 stops

Fawcett Street — Monument Pilgrim Street

Route schedule Fawcett Street — Monument Pilgrim Street	
Monday	06:32-19:24
Tuesday	06:32-19:24
Wednesday	06:32-19:24
Thursday	06:32-19:24
Friday	06:32-19:24
Saturday	07:02-19:24
Sunday	10:07-17:07

Route info

Direction: Fawcett Street

Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min

X24 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sunderland

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

Monument Pilgrim Street

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved